FORM-20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C )]
ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF PEOPLE FROM THE 06 WEST DELHI PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY

PART-1
Name of the Assembly Segment : 27 (RAJOURI GARDEN)

Total No. of Electors in the Assembly Constituency:-1,77,662

Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

893
904
793
536
830
821
659
755
817
662
533
456

544
479
648

190
704

the

None of
h
above
(NOTA)

10

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

889
895
791
535
826
817
657
753
812
659
523
454
542
478

644
190
702

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of

23

VIINHS NVHAQUYVA HSYVH

22

YVINNN AIfVY

21

VINYIA ANVHD HSIIAVY

20

VHHSIN ‘N

19
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HVS HLVNVAQIVE
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«__,__Ki\md.m_ AVNVT
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11
13
63
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151
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125
77
232

144

147

130
228

117
146
80

146

182
213
68

191

HVHMIVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

148

185
264
173
239
209

151
134
155
152
105
90
75
33
82
13

105

VINH3N HONIS
gIHVS HSaNYVvd

585
587
386
280
339
454
350
476
424
377
268
280
307
243
276
95

396

Serial No
of Polling
Station

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17




Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

414
439
781
709
737
594
670
529
789
872
567
660
455
436
655
585
745
765
728
771
613
838
730
628
653

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

414
433

774
704
733
590
668
524
786
865
562
651
450
433
648
580
740
758
721
767
608
834
725
627
651

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of

23

VIINHS NVHAQUYVA HSYVH

o

22

YVINNN AITVY

21

VINYIA ANVHD HSIIAVY

20

VHHSIN ‘N

19

HONIS di1g1ve

18

VINHVHS HSIAVYd
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TVHOW dVINN) HSWIIA
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11
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TVMNIVITN INVNOOd

HSNIS HI9INVHVHA

S1VA ANVN VAVQ
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VHHSIIN TVEVHVIA

66
96

104

102

134
98

133
79

137
169
85
98
70
60

108
70

124
144

109
119
117
151
145
91

93

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

58
90
233

196
228
209

180
213
231
268

224
247

144

151
239
220

264
295

244
250
211
287
242
266
270

VINY3N HONIS
g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

281
241
432
403

361
281
343
231
408
418

245
301
230

214
295
283
344
313
359
392
271
385
325
267
283

Serial No
of Polling
Station
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28
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Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

738
549
520
816
827
844
673
816
803
531
655

674
448
755
672
622

614
542
363
750
728
593
693
387
682

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

10

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

734
546
510
816
824
842
669
816
802
529

654
671
444
752
670
615
606
533
362
746
727
590
693
383
681

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of

23

VIINHS NVHAQUYVA HSYVH

o

22

YVINNN AITVY

21

VINYIA ANVHD HSIIAVY

20

VHHSIN ‘N

19

HONIS di1g1ve

18

VINHVHS HSIAVYd

17

SVA VY4ANVHD NIAVN

16
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15

HONIS 1vd HSIHS
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N3S NVYUVS V1IS

18

13

28

15

VHHSIIN TVEVHVIA

133
108
107
154
165
463
411
652
469
383

112
114
96

127
128
108
100
93
90

164
209

116
250
90

124

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

141
89

118

138

106
75
82
84

123
73
222

167
144
228

193
205
231

104
100
149

135

128

116
71

139

VINY3N HONIS
g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

452
339

284
507
545

290

142
65

186
67

306
384

199
393
341

290
269
326

161
424
347

333
304
220
411

Serial No
of Polling
Station
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48
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50
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55
56
57
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59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67




Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

0

Total

672
599
413
387
782
745
554
500
517
598
576
590
603
797
770
747
908
795
727
768
538
736
891
609

1004

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

10

7

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

671
598
412
387
780
743
547
493
514
598
571
583
596
787
763
738
903

794
722

764
538
736
891
607
997

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of

23

VIINHS NVHAQUYVA HSYVH

—

22

YVINNN AITVY

21

VINYIA ANVHD HSIIAVY

20

VHHSIN ‘N

19

HONIS di1g1ve

18

VINHVHS HSIAVYd
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SVA VY4ANVHD NIAVN

16

(NNOS) HONIS 1vaDI

15

HONIS 1vd HSIHS

14

1331 IHSVHS

13

TVHOW dVINN) HSWIIA

12

HONIS NVHOWNVIN

11

HVS HLVNVAQIVE

10

v1lNa y¥ig0yd

TVMNIVITN INVNOOd

HSNIS HI9INVHVHA

S1VA ANVN VAVQ

«__,__Ki\md.m_ AVNVT

HONIS Y3ANIMINHA

N3S NVYUVS V1IS

13

VHHSIIN TVEVHVIA

134
147
95
83
567
355
98
90
73

115
116
103
100
94

150
155
173
126
142

131
61

102
168
117
263

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

35
64
25
46

89
70
90
64
59
57
92

105
73

141

113
181
162
177
128
151
58
70

178
100
182

VINY3N HONIS
g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

491
374
288
251

118
301
357
336
379
424
356
368
421
545
495
389
559
470
433
471
412
553
533
383
535

Serial No
of Polling
Station

68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
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83
84

85

86
87

88
89
90
91

92




Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

684
909
503
804
437

630
668
761
802
474
448
594
672
628
655

654
749
475
742
706
766
596
673
483
481

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

12

11
12

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

680
897
501
798
431

621

664
758
801
471
444
593
669
617
643
647

744
470
739
703
762
590
671
483
479

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of

23
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—

22
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20
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19
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122
119
90
177
58

158
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210
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155
132
176
92

134
97

146
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349

227
386
98

119
116
133

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

140
205
86

165
49

128

121

122

154
61

56
79

106
201

156
221

197
106
117
135
151
208
240

181
177

VINY3N HONIS

g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

413
560
316
443

318
310
364
372
426
263
212
352
369
313
349

323
396
256

193
315

179
276
306

185
161

Serial No
of Polling
Station

93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117




Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

679
638
693
675
553
842
628
711
770
569
517
731
938

547
706
418
705
635
532
699
384
778
587
608
616

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

16

12
10

10

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

675
630
688
668
550
826
628
708
766
567
516
726
932

547

704
413
699
627
520
689
379
768
579
601
608

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of
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—
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VINYIA ANVHD HSIIAVY
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12
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VHHSIIN TVEVHVIA

177
120
111
148

123
158
151
140

173
136
138
132
204
94

165
109
130
127
100
150
91

168
139
115
139

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

299
171
237
211
100
173
136
223
158
126
99

199
207

133
100
73

193
142
77

123
67
94
85

126
135

VINY3N HONIS

g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

193
330
333
304
322
473
329
332
422

294
269
385
503

313
425

226
369
354
341
411

221
504
350
359
332

Serial No
of Polling
Station

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142




Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total

454
419
608
520
654
769
469
395
564
687
583
819
736

462
445
534
497
461
488
596
719
582
696
665

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

14
11

16

11

13
12
12

No. of
rejected
votes

Total of
valid
votes

448
414
602
513
640
758
464
388
562
678
581
803
728

456
441
523
493
456
483
583
707
570
693
663

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of
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o
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VINHVHS HSIAVYd
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SVA VY4ANVHD NIAVN
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«__,__Ki\md.m_ AVNVT

HONIS Y3ANIMINHA

N3S NVYUVS V1IS

VHHSIIN TVEVHVIA

88

114
170
108
173
141

132
82

119
124
159
160
144

82

137
91

93
93
60

132
174
136
363
281

HVH)IVI HONIS ¥ig1vd

85
67

92
90
74

159
67
80

111
98
90

187
149

108
98
67

55
56
72

108
124
87

135
143

VINY3N HONIS

g9IHVS HSaNUVvd

272
232
339
315
391
455

264
224
330
454
330
447
431

265

204
363
342

304
350
340
406
343

157
185

Serial No
of Polling
Station

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166




Serial No.
of Polling
Station

No. of valid votes cast in the favour of
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PARVESH SAHIB
SINGH VERMA| ~

BALBIR SINGH JAKHAR

MAHABAL MISHRA

SITA SARAN SEN| ~

KULWINDER SINGH| w

JANAK RAVRANA|

DAYA NAND VATS

DHARAMBIR SINGH

POONAM UJJAINWAL| ¢

PROBIR DUTTA

BAIDYANATH SAH

MANMOHAN SINGH

VIKASH KUMAR MOHAL| 3

SHASHI JEET| =

SHISH PAL SINGH

IQBAL SINGH (SONU)

NAVIN CHANDRA DAS

PRAVESH SHARMA| 3

BALBIR SINGH

M. MISHRA| =

RAMESH CHAND VERMA

RAJIV KUMAR

HARSH VARDHAN SHUKLA

Total of
valid
votes

No. of
rejected
votes

None of
the
above
(NOTA)

Total

Total No.
of
Tendered
votes

Total No.
of Votes
recorded
at polling
station

56263

23295

24618

542

44

20

24

45

251

22

42

32

40

25

190

113

95

67

49

20

105898

785

106683

No. of
votes
recorded
on postal
ballot

paper

Total
Votes
Polled

56263

23295

24618

542

44

20

24

45

251

22

42

32

56

40

25

190

113

95

67

49

14

20

31

105898

785

106683

Place:- IIT, Dwarka, Sector-9, Delhi

Dated:- 23.05.2019

Assistant Returning Officer-06-WDPC

(AMIT KUMAR)

AC-27 (Rajouri Garden)




